

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000269105 3)))



H150002691053ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Number Phone	: INCORPORATING : I20050000052 : (850)656-7956	SERVICES	FL
Fax Number	: (850)656-7953		



Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

Foreign Limited Liability Company 920 VALLEY LN, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

NOV 1 3 2015

S. YOUNG

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

RECEIV

(2/4) 11/10/2015 05:11:34 PM -0500

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

>

Division of Corporations

920 VALLEY LN, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person	
PHOENIX INVESTMENT FUNDS	IS 5
Firm/Company	
19200 VON KARMAN AVENUE, SUITE 945	TAR ISS
Address	ERA -
IRVINE CA 92612	FICE ST
City/State and Zip Code	କ୍ରିଲ ନ

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

NICOLE BOSE		949 : at(381-7600
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>.</u>	ST	REET ADDRESS;
Division of Corporation	S	· Di	ivision of Corporations
Registration Section		R	gistration Section
P.O. Box 6327		CI	lifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		26	61 Executive Center Circle
		Ta	diahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:		
S125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$155.00 Filing F	Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

Certified Copy

.

of Status & Certified Copy

Certificate of Status

efax

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLORANO	IS SUBMITTED TO REGIST	ER A FOREKIN LIMITED I LABII
	ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORID 4:		
1. 920 VALLEY LN, LL			·
(Name of Pon	sign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C	la″ or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, entor al Liability Company," "L.L.C.	ternete name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus " or "LLC.")	ineas in Florida. The alterna	te name must include "Limited
2, DELAWARE			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if appli	cuble)
4. DATE OF REGISTRA			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pric (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deten	or to registration.) nine penalty liability)	
5 19200 VON KARMA	N AVENUB, SUITE 945		·
IRVINE CA 92612			
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
6. 19200 VON KARMAN	AVENUE, SUITE 945		
IRVINE CA 92612			
	(Mailing Address)		5
7. Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable)	ER ET
Name:	INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD., INC.	•	
-	1540 GLENWAY DR	. <u></u>	N T
Office Address:			
	TALLAHASSEE	, Fiorida <u>32301</u> (Zip cod	- '93 4
Registered agent's accep	(City)	6. F	DE LA
	gistered agent and to accept service of process fo	r the above stated limited	liability compony at the place

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

>

PHOENIX MIDDLE II, LLC

19200 VON KARMAN AVENUE, SUITE 945

JRVINE CA 92612

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

12:1/2 Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

LAURA ROBINSON

(4/4) 11/10/2015 05:12:53 PM -0500

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "920 VALLEY LN, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2015.

1 12 PH [n] ډې 00



Authentication: 10396260 Date: 11-10-15

5870871 8300 SR# 20150860447

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

efax